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5. liga Benesov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 6. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Pramér Body
1. Xindlové 15 12 0 3 7294 486,27 55,0
2. BCTigers 15 10 O 5 7571 496,73 50,0
3. Kumpani 15 10 O 5 6822 454,27 47,0
4. Klouzci 15 8 0 7 6800 453,33 41,0
5. ES) Bezdédice 15 4 0 11 6089 38193 23,5
6. Dopravalesy 15 1 0 14 3935 393,50 8,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Xindlové 5 5 0 0 2346 46920 21,0
2.  Kumpani 5 4 0 1 2227 44540 18,0
3. BCTigers 5 2 0 3 2333 45860 12,0
4. Klouzci 5 2 0 3 2147 429,40 12,0
5. ES)Bezdédice 5 2 0 3 2015 379,00 12,0
6. Dopravalesy 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Bejsovec Jaroslav
Soukup Michal
Lech Viadimir
Kucera Martin - STC
Barnet Milan
Dinic¢ Pavel
BejSovcova Lenka
Kuklik Miroslav
Sembera Petr
Kadlecova Jaroslava
Hubal Petr
Zaba Milan
Hubal Pavel
Soukup Miroslav
Lanicek Viladimir
Sahula Vlastimil
Landa Antonin
Soukupova Monika
Kautska Sona
Stichova Eva

Kotek Vaclav

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Druzstvo
BC Tigers
Kumpani
Xindlové
Xindlové
BC Tigers
Doprava Lesy
BC Tigers
Xindlové
Klouzci
ES) Bezdédice
Klouzci
Klouzci
Klouzci
Kumpani
Kumpani
Doprava Lesy
Doprava Lesy
Kumpani
ES) Bezdédice
ES) Bezdédice
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177,93
170,87
167,07
161,47
160,80
158,50
158,00
157,73
156,07
152,40
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148,40
147,20
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138,64
134,80
123,10
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Skore
2669
2563
2506
2422
2412
1585
2370
2366
2341
2286
1509

742
2208
2187
1941

674
1231

123
1779
1664

445

Body
12,0
11,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
4,5
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
2,0
7,0
10,0
6,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
4,5
3,0
0,0



5. liga Benesov, 2017 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Soukup Michal
Lech Viadimir
BejSovec Jaroslav
Hubal Petr
Kuklik Miroslav
BejSovcova Lenka
Kadlecova Jaroslava
Sembera Petr
Kucera Martin - STC
Barnet Milan
Lanicek Viadimir
Soukup Miroslav
Hubal Pavel
Kautska Sona

Stichova Eva

Druzstvo
Kumpani
Xindlové
BC Tigers
Klouzci
Xindlové
BC Tigers
ES) Bezdédice
Klouzci
Xindlové
BC Tigers
Kumpani
Kumpani
Klouzci
ESJ Bezdédice
ES) Bezdédice
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Prlimeér
176,40
170,00
168,80
155,00
154,20
148,60
147,20
145,80
145,00
141,20
135,20
133,80
128,60
117,60
114,20
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Body
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
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5. liga Benesov, 2017 - zapasy

BC Tigers 4,0 442 : 415 1,0 ES)Bezdédice Doprava Lesy 0,0 0 : 455 5,0 Klouzci

Barnet Milan 118 124 1,0 Kautské Sona +8 166 1,0  Hubal Pavel
Bej$ovcova Lenka +8 1,0 162 145 Stichové Eva +8 127 1,0  Sembera Petr
Bejsovec Jaroslav 1,0 162 146 Kadlecova Jaroslava +8 162 1,0  Hubal Petr
Xindlové 40 444 : 412 1,0 Kumpani Xindlové 4,0 482 : 465 1,0 BCTigers

Kuklik Miroslav 1,0 173 115 Soukup Miroslav Kuklik Miroslav 117 141 1,0  BejSovcova Lenka +8
Kuéera Martin - STC 127 176 1,0 Soukup Michal Kuéera Martin - STC 1,0 166 139 Barnet Milan

Lech Vladimir 1,0 144 121 Lanicek Vladimir Lech Vladimir 1,0 199 185 Bejsovec Jaroslav
Klouzci 0,0 373 : 504 5,0 Kumpani Doprava Lesy B ES) Bezdédice
Hubal Petr 133 138 1,0  Soukup Miroslav 131 1,0  Kautska Sona +8
Hubal Pavel 116 196 1,0  Soukup Michal 136 1,0  Stichov4 Eva +8
Sembera Petr 124 170 1,0  Lénicek Vladimir 103 1,0  Kadlecovd Jaroslava +8
ES) Bezdédice 3,0 373 : 394 2,0 Klouzci Xindlové 50 440 : O 0,0 Doprava Lesy
Kautské Sona +8 100 132 1,0 Sembera Petr Kuklik Miroslav 1,0 149

Stichové Eva +8 112 149 1,0  Hubal Petr Kuéera Martin - STC 1,0 142

Kadlecové Jaroslava +8 1,0 161 113 Hubal Pavel Lech Vladimir 1,0 149

Kumpani 4,0 481 : 431 1,0 BCTigers Doprava Lesy 00 O : 448 5,0 Kumpani
Lani¢ek Vladimir 138 136 1,0  BejSovcova Lenka +8 119 1,0  Lanic¢ek Vladimir
Soukup Michal 1,0 191 148 Barnet Milan 168 1,0  Soukup Michal
Soukup Miroslav 1,0 152 147 Bejsovec Jaroslav 161 1,0  Soukup Miroslav
BC Tigers 1,0 431 : 512 4,0 Klouzci ES) Bezdédice 1,0 381 : 462 4,0 Xindlové
Bejsovec Jaroslav 1,0 156 147 Hubal Pavel Kautska Sona +8 134 166 1,0  Kuklik Miroslav
Barnet Milan 145 205 1,0 Sembera Petr Stichové Eva +8 71 149 1,0  Kutera Martin - STC
BejSovcova Lenka +8 130 160 1,0  Hubal Petr Kadlecova Jaroslava +8 1,0 176 147 Lech Vladimir
Klouzci 1,0 413 : 518 4,0 Xindlové Kumpani 3,0 382 : 356 2,0 ES)]Bezdédice
Hubal Petr 1,0 171 166 Kuklik Miroslav Soukup Miroslav 103 99 1,0  Kautské Sona +8
Hubal Pavel 101 141 1,0  Kuéera Martin - STC Lénicek Vladimir 1,0 128 107 Stichova Eva +8
Sembera Petr 141 211 1,0  Lech Viadimir Soukup Michal 151 150 1,0  Kadlecovd Jaroslava +8
BC Tigers 50 524 : 0 0,0 Doprava Lesy

BejSovec Jaroslav 1,0 194

BejSovcova Lenka +8 1,0 174

Barnet Milan 1,0 156




